

HOPE COLLABORATIVE!

Who We Are:

Since 2013, the HOPE
Collaborative has been the appointed Child Abuse
Prevention Council (CAPC) for Riverside County.



Our Mission:

The mission of the HOPE
Collaborative is to promote
the safety of children and
prevent abuse and neglect in
Riverside County.

Become a Collaborative member:

Riverside County HOPE Collaborative members contribute to the shared vision of a safe and secure environment for all children in Riverside County. To join, scan the OR code the list of our upcoming Zoom meetings.



